
CODE SUBJECT DURATION CODE SUBJECT DURATION

Monday 06 May 

Tuesday 07 May

Wednesday 08 May

AQA 8062 Religious Studies A & B Paper 1 1h 45min Thursday 09 May WJEC C690U30-1 Drama Component 3 1h 30 mins

AQA 8461 Biology Paper 1 H 1h 45min

AQA 8464 Combined Science: Trilogy Biology Paper 1 F & H 1h 15min

AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 1h 45min Monday 13 May OCR J829/R184 Sport Studies 1h 15min

Tuesday 14 May OCR J204/01 Business Paper 1 1h 30min

EDEXCEL 1HI0 History Paper 1 1h 15 min Wednesday 15 May OCR J277/01 Computer Science 1h 30min

AQA 8300/1 Mathematics Paper 1 (non calculator) F & H 1h 30min Thursday 16 May AQA 8062 Religious Studies A Paper 2 1h 45min

AQA 8462 Chemistry Paper 1 H 1h 45min AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 1h 30min

AQA 8464 Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 F & H 1h 15min

AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 2h 15min Monday 20 May

OCR J819/R067 Enterprise and Marketing 1h 15min Tuesday 21 May OCR J277/02 Computer Science 1h 30min

AQA 8463 Physics Paper 1 H 1h 45min

AQA 8464 Combined Science: Trilogy Physics Paper 1 F & H 1h 15min

AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 1h 45min Thursday 23 May

Friday 24 May

AQA 8300/2 Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) F & H 1h 30min Monday 3 June

AQA 8698/F Spanish Listening Paper 1 F 35min EDEXCEL 1HI0 History Paper 2 1h 45 min

AQA 8698/H Spanish Listening Paper 1 H 45 min

AQA 8698/F Spanish Reading Paper 3 F 45 min

EDEXCEL 1GU0 Gujarati Listening Paper 1 H 45min

EDEXCEL 1GU0 Gujarati Reading Paper 3 H 1hr 5min

AQA 8698/H Spanish Reading Paper 3 H 1h

AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 1h 30min Wednesday 5 June OCR J204/02 Business: Paper 2 1h 30min

AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 1h 45min Thursday 6 June

AQA 8461 Biology Paper 2 H 1h 45min

AQA 8464 Combined Science: Trilogy Biology Paper 2 F & H 1h 15min

AQA 8300/3 Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator) F & H 1h 30min AQA 8698/F


